1

11

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 19, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 36

January 31, 1995 - Offered by Representatives Lorge, Cullen and Ziegelbauer.

2	${f 1.}$ Page 2, line 6: after "fund" insert " <u>, after deducting the reasonable costs of</u>
3	collection".
4	2. Page 3, line 7: after "pay" insert ", after deducting the reasonable costs of
5	collection,".
6	3. Page 3, line 13: delete ", and any attorney fees in connection with such claim
7	shall be" and substitute ", and any attorney fees in connection with such claim shall
8	be".
9	4. Page 3, line 14: delete "similarly prorated." and substitute "similarly
10	prorated.".

(END)

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows: